Position

1000 Teacher - Elementary

1011 Teacher - Elem - Prep
Phys Ed

1000 Teacher - Elementary
1000 Teacher - Elementary
1000 Teacher - Elementary
1000 Teacher - Elementary
1000 Teacher - Elementary
1000 Teacher - Elementary
1000 Teacher - Elementary
1000 Teacher - Elementary
1000 Teacher - Elementary
1000 Teacher - Elementary
1000 Teacher - Elementary
1000 Teacher - Elementary
1000 Teacher - Elementary
1400 Principal - Elementary
1000 Teacher - Elementary
1000 Teacher - Elementary
1000 Teacher - Elementary
1215 Counselor

1000 Teacher - Elementary
1000 Teacher - Elementary
1000 Teacher - Elementary
1000 Teacher - Elementary

1012 Teacher - Elem - Prep
Music

1000 Teacher - Elementary
2510 Head Custodian |
2500 Custodian

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified

Department

Lone Tree Elementary

Lone Tree Elementary

Lone Tree Elementary
Lone Tree Elementary
Lone Tree Elementary
Lone Tree Elementary
Lone Tree Elementary
Lone Tree Elementary
Lone Tree Elementary
Lone Tree Elementary
Lone Tree Elementary
Lone Tree Elementary
Lone Tree Elementary
Lone Tree Elementary
Lone Tree Elementary
Lone Tree Elementary
Lone Tree Elementary
Lone Tree Elementary
Lone Tree Elementary
Lone Tree Elementary
Lone Tree Elementary
Lone Tree Elementary
Lone Tree Elementary
Lone Tree Elementary

Lone Tree Elementary

Lone Tree Elementary
Lone Tree Elementary

Lone Tree Elementary

Total Wages

$104,213
$102,682

$102,295
$101,513
$98,141
$97,921
$97,771
$97,410
$96,993
$96,813
$96,502
$94,780
$94,665
$93,925
$93,703
$88,108
$85,170
$83,433
$68,056
$66,415
$66,184
$65,026
$65,020
$63,743
$62,436

$61,928
$58,107
$54,201

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$37,649
$33,885

$28,675
$16,854
$28,052
$33,133
$16,247
$16,187
$26,303
$16,088
$36,359
$26,685
$15,692
$35,936
$25,758
$26,708
$14,110
$13,834
$31.614
$30,204
$25,865
$10,829
$10,769
$30,909
$20,546

$20,448
$27,825
$27,051



1405 Vice Principal -
Elementary

2315 Library Media Tech |
2355 School Admin Assistant |l

1000 Teacher - Elementary

2370 School Office Assistant
2410 Instructional Asst - Spec

Ed
2740 Ns Lead |

1027 Teacher - Rsp Special Ed
2365 School Office Asst | Biling

2730 Ns Cashier

2410 Instructional Asst - Spec

Ed

1805 Hourly/Sub Cert W/Ret

2430 Student Monitor

2720 Ns Assistant |
2430 Student Monitor

2430 Student Monitor

1000 Teacher - Elementary

2400 Instructional Assistant

2430 Student Monitor
2430 Student Monitor
2430 Student Monitor

2430 Student Monitor

2350 School Admin
Assistant |

1800 Substitute Daily-
Cert W/Ret

1800 Substitute Daily-
Cert W/Ret

2731 Ns Student
Monitor, 2732 Ns
Student Monitor 2Nd
Pos

2731 Ns Student
Monitor

2731 Ns Student
Monitor

2800 Substitute -
Classified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Lone Tree Elementary

Lone Tree Elementary

Lone Tree Elementary

Lone Tree Elementary

Lone Tree Elementary

Lone Tree Elementary

Lone Tree Elementary
Lone Tree Elementary
Lone Tree Elementary
Lone Tree Elementary

Lone Tree Elementary

Lone Tree Elementary

Lone Tree Elementary

Lone Tree Elementary

Lone Tree Elementary

Lone Tree Elementary

Lone Tree Elementary
Lone Tree Elementary
Lone Tree Elementary
Lone Tree Elementary

Lone Tree Elementary

Lone Tree Elementary

$52,581

$48,780
$48,595

$46,989

$46,523
$42,601

$37,809
$36,116
$29,641
$26,626
$17,544

$15,654

$14,610

$12,165
$10,643

$10,051

$8,246
$7,210
$5,956
$4,277
$4,001

$3,296

$19,161

$9,011
$29,207

$7,718

$25,619
$15,470

$14,105
$10,169
$5,299
$9,684
$2,774

$2,601

$2,596

$0
$0

$0

$1,409
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0



2430 Student Monitor

2800 Substitute -
Classified

Antioch Unified

Lone Tree Elementary

$200

$0



