Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1000 Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	Lone Tree Elementary	\$104,213	\$37,649
1011 Teacher - Elem - Prep Phys Ed		Antioch Unified	Lone Tree Elementary	\$102,682	\$33,885
1000 Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	Lone Tree Elementary	\$102,295	\$28,675
1000 Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	Lone Tree Elementary	\$101,513	\$16,854
1000 Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	Lone Tree Elementary	\$98,141	\$28,052
1000 Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	Lone Tree Elementary	\$97,921	\$33,133
1000 Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	Lone Tree Elementary	\$97,771	\$16,247
1000 Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	Lone Tree Elementary	\$97,410	\$16,187
1000 Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	Lone Tree Elementary	\$96,993	\$26,303
1000 Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	Lone Tree Elementary	\$96,813	\$16,088
1000 Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	Lone Tree Elementary	\$96,502	\$36,359
1000 Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	Lone Tree Elementary	\$94,780	\$26,685
1000 Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	Lone Tree Elementary	\$94,665	\$15,692
1000 Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	Lone Tree Elementary	\$93,925	\$35,936
1000 Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	Lone Tree Elementary	\$93,703	\$25,758
1400 Principal - Elementary		Antioch Unified	Lone Tree Elementary	\$88,108	\$26,708
1000 Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	Lone Tree Elementary	\$85,170	\$14,110
1000 Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	Lone Tree Elementary	\$83,433	\$13,834
1000 Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	Lone Tree Elementary	\$68,056	\$31,614
1215 Counselor		Antioch Unified	Lone Tree Elementary	\$66,415	\$30,204
1000 Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	Lone Tree Elementary	\$66,184	\$25,865
1000 Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	Lone Tree Elementary	\$65,026	\$10,829
1000 Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	Lone Tree Elementary	\$65,020	\$10,769
1000 Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	Lone Tree Elementary	\$63,743	\$30,909
1012 Teacher - Elem - Prep Music		Antioch Unified	Lone Tree Elementary	\$62,436	\$20,546
1000 Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	Lone Tree Elementary	\$61,928	\$20,448
2510 Head Custodian I		Antioch Unified	Lone Tree Elementary	\$58,107	\$27,825
2500 Custodian		Antioch Unified	Lone Tree Elementary	\$54,201	\$27,051

1405 Vice Principal - Elementary		Antioch Unified	Lone Tree Elementary	\$52,581	\$19,161
2315 Library Media Tech I		Antioch Unified	Lone Tree Elementary	\$48,780	\$9,011
2355 School Admin Assistant II	2350 School Admin Assistant I	Antioch Unified	Lone Tree Elementary	\$48,595	\$29,207
1000 Teacher - Elementary	1800 Substitute Daily- Cert W/Ret	Antioch Unified	Lone Tree Elementary	\$46,989	\$7,718
2370 School Office Assistant II		Antioch Unified	Lone Tree Elementary	\$46,523	\$25,619
2410 Instructional Asst - Spec Ed		Antioch Unified	Lone Tree Elementary	\$42,601	\$15,470
2740 Ns Lead I		Antioch Unified	Lone Tree Elementary	\$37,809	\$14,105
1027 Teacher - Rsp Special Ed		Antioch Unified	Lone Tree Elementary	\$36,116	\$10,169
2365 School Office Asst I Biling		Antioch Unified	Lone Tree Elementary	\$29,641	\$5,299
2730 Ns Cashier		Antioch Unified	Lone Tree Elementary	\$26,626	\$9,684
2410 Instructional Asst - Spec Ed		Antioch Unified	Lone Tree Elementary	\$17,544	\$2,774
1805 Hourly/Sub Cert W/Ret	1800 Substitute Daily- Cert W/Ret	Antioch Unified	Lone Tree Elementary	\$15,654	\$2,601
2430 Student Monitor	2731 Ns Student Monitor, 2732 Ns Student Monitor 2Nd Pos	Antioch Unified	Lone Tree Elementary	\$14,610	\$2,596
2720 Ns Assistant I		Antioch Unified	Lone Tree Elementary	\$12,165	\$0
2430 Student Monitor	2731 Ns Student Monitor	Antioch Unified	Lone Tree Elementary	\$10,643	\$0
2430 Student Monitor	2731 Ns Student Monitor	Antioch Unified	Lone Tree Elementary	\$10,051	\$0
1000 Teacher - Elementary		Antioch Unified	Lone Tree Elementary	\$8,246	\$1,409
2400 Instructional Assistant		Antioch Unified	Lone Tree Elementary	\$7,210	\$0
2430 Student Monitor		Antioch Unified	Lone Tree Elementary	\$5,956	\$0
2430 Student Monitor		Antioch Unified	Lone Tree Elementary	\$4,277	\$0
2430 Student Monitor	2800 Substitute - Classified	Antioch Unified	Lone Tree Elementary	\$4,001	\$0
2430 Student Monitor		Antioch Unified	Lone Tree Elementary	\$3,296	\$0

2430 Student Monitor	2800 Substitute -	Antioch Unified	Lone Tree Elementary	\$200	\$0
	Classified				